
 
 
 
 
 

 

The New School Montessori Center 
 
 
 

Calendar Highlights for the 2024 - 2025 School Year 
 

 

June 2024 

Monday,  June 10  First day of 2024 Summer Camp Program 

 

July 2024 

Wednesday,  July 3  Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

Thursday, July 4   No School – Independence Day 

Friday, July 26   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

 

August 2024 

Saturday, Aug 10  Parent Volunteer Day 

Aug 12 – 16   No School – Faculty Returns for Teacher Workdays 

Monday, Aug 19th  First day of School and Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal   

 

September 2024 

Monday, Sept 2   No School – Labor Day Holiday  

Friday, Sept 27th  Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

 

October 2024 

Thursday, Oct 31  Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

 

November 2024 

Friday, Nov 1   No School – Teacher Workday / Conference Day 

Monday, Nov 11  No School – Veterans Day Observed  

Nov 27 – 29   No School – Thanksgiving Holiday 

 

December 2024 

Friday, Dec 13   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal  

Dec 16 – 31   No School – Winter Break 

 

 



 

January 2025 

Wednesday, Jan 1  No School – Winter Break 

Thursday,  Jan 2   No School – Teacher Workday 

Friday, Jan 3   First day back to school – Beginning of Second Semester 

Monday, Jan 20   No School – Martin Luther King Jr., Day 

 

February 2025 

Feb 3 – 23   Re-enrollment  

Monday, Feb 17   No School – Teacher workday (President’s Day) 

Monday, Feb 26   First Day of Open Enrollment 

 

March 2025 

Friday, Mar 7   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

Friday, Mar 7   International Day 

Friday, Mar 14   No School – Teacher workday 

 

April 2025 

Monday, Apr 1   No School – Teacher Workday 

April  14 – 18   No School – Spring Break 

 

May 2025 

Friday, May 2   No School – Teacher Workday / conference day 

May 5 – May 9    Teacher Appreciation Week 

Monday, May 26  No School – Memorial Day 

Friday, May 30   Field Day  

 

June 2025 

Friday,  June 6   Last Day of School  

Friday, June 6   Early Release Day – 12:00 pm dismissal 

June 9 – 10   No School – Teacher Workday 

June 11 – 13   School Closed 

Monday, June 16  First Day of 2025 Summer Camp  

 

 

Please note that this calendar does not include all school or classroom events. For a complete list of 

activities, please refer to our school’s online calendar by visiting: 

https://www.montessoricenter.org/admissions/school-calendar/ 

 

https://www.montessoricenter.org/admissions/school-calendar/

